
 1 

  

 
 

E-TENDER NOTICE 

MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from reputed & registered Electrical contractors on 

Mahatransco Website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in for the following Tender details.  

Sr.No.  

(1) 

Particular                                     

(2) 

Description 

(3) 

1 E-Tender No. & Name of 

Tender 

RFx No :- 7000018352 

E-Tender No.: SE/EHV/O&M/CIR/KLW/TECH/ Ten-41/20-21.  

E-Tender for work of replacement of existing old 0.5 ACSR 

Moose Twin conductor between Loc No. 95-96 of 400KV Kalwa 

- Talegaon line & 400KV Kharghar - Talegaon Line along with 

disc insulators strings at Loc No. 95 & 96 in Matheran hill under 

EHV (O&M) Dn., Kalwa under EHV (O&M) Circle, Kalwa. 

2 

Tender Downloading Dates 

& time. Tender Sale 

period. 

From Dt.03.01.2021, 14:00 Hrs to Dt. 11.01.2021, 09:59 Hrs 

 

3 

Date & Time (Hrs.) for 

online submission of 

Tender Documents. 
On or before Dt. 11.01.2021, 09:59 Hrs. 

4 

Date & Time (Hrs.) for 

online opening of Tender 

Documents. 

Dt. 11.01.2021 at 10:00 hrs ( if possible ) Technical Bid  

Dt. 11.01.2021 at 12:00 hrs ( if possible ) Commercial Bid  

 

5 Tender Amount Rs. 93,76,868.19/- ( Including all taxes). 

6 EMD Amount Rs. 93,768.68/- 

7 Tender Fees Rs. 500 + GST 

 

For further details visit our Website  https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/. 

Contact Person : The Executive Engineer (Adm), Tel No. 022-27601845/9769006245/7506379055 

 

Note : All eligible Supplier / Contractors are mandated to get enrolled on SRM ETenders (New) portal of 

MSETCL. 

 

 

          

 

     SUPERINTENDING ENGINEER   

                                                                                                        EHV(O&M)CIRCLE,KALWA 

 

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/
https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/

